BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

ISIN: BMG162341090

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

32.65 CAD

Difference © -1.60%(-0.53)
General attributes
ISIN BMG162341090
Symbol BBU.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,647 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

32.60 CAD (200)
33.06 CAD (200)
32.64 CAD
33.20 CAD
32.64 CAD
33.18 CAD
32.873468 CAD
16,676
548,197.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162341090&ID_NOTATION=162390939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d2a562e4ebb9acd569994dda6f3061cf51d3e7560dc143ce7c60edda236910e&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=306b18a5ed1406cf9&time=1729416124&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dc46a93181eff539157b957bb47ee7ecf05b0030e35708acf63ee648503e0f3&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=00ac66ddecec80a2a&time=1729416124&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ada6b146be0ce67bc09b67163e63d50882adaeaf917e620dd12022e0c3a18406&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a99aa90cd04c696f5&time=1729416124&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44e7878e3ebc443266247c90573885c5f45dfc4fe39addb0b07db0f51eb53a04&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e96bfa24cddd3fda0&time=1729416124&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ba0c851f57735543e6de8c3fd3b082dba48da23dea1e4ee71c9ae6614fb2163&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d9ed70c686bf887d&time=1729416124&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
32.65 CAD

Difference

©  -1.60%(-0.53)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

BMG162341090
BBU.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

1,647 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.60 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 33.06 CAD (200)
Open 32.64 CAD
High 33.20 CAD
Low 32.64 CAD
Close (prev. day) 33.18 CAD
VWAP 32.873468 CAD
Volume (pcs) 16,676
Trading volume 548,197.95
Number of trades 103
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +22.51% +59.81% -14.91%
Perf (abs.) +6.00 +12.22 -5.72
Beta 0.91 1.17 1.23
Volatility  35.57 37.11 39.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

33.31 CAD (19,398
30.92 CAD (21,900
27.82 CAD (27,128
26.84 CAD (39,821
34.19 CAD (2024/10/16
23.00 CAD (2024/06/25
34.19 CAD (2024/10/16
16.86 CAD (2023/10/31

—_ e D D = = =

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 22:00 32.65 CAD 0.55 103
Exchange 18
NYSE 2024/10/ 22:10 23.72USD 0.37 128
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=162390939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163765217

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Brookfield

Contact Details
BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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